
двегодишни

Date Day Hour Course Room

2 November Friday 17.30 – 20.00

3 November Saturday 09.15 – 11.45

11.45 – 14.15 EBU 420 CRM Кабинет проф. Пулевска Ивановска

8 November Thursday 17.30 – 20.00 EBU 510 Business Process Design Комп. лаб. МЕМФЕС

9 November Friday 17.30 – 20.00

10 November Saturday 09.15 – 11.45

11.45 – 14.15  EBU 310 Databases for Business Кабинет проф. Јосимовски

15 November Thursday 17.30 – 20.00 EBU 420 CRM Кабинет проф. Пулевска Ивановска

16 November Friday 17.30 – 20.00 EBU 510 Business Process Design Комп. лаб. МЕМФЕС

17 November Saturday 09.15 – 11.45

12.15 – 14.45

22 November Thursday 17.30 – 20.00  EBU 310 Databases for Business Кабинет проф. Јосимовски

23 November Friday 17.30 – 20.00

24 November Saturday 09.15 – 11.45 EBU 510 Business Process Design Комп. лаб. МЕМФЕС

12.15 – 14.45

29 November Thursday 17.30 – 20.00  EBU 310 Databases for Business Кабинет проф. Јосимовски

30 November Friday 17.30 – 20.00

1 December Saturday 09.15 – 11.45

12.15 – 14.45

6 December Thursday 17.30 – 20.00 EBU 420 CRM Кабинет проф. Пулевска Ивановска

7 December Friday 17.30 – 20.00

8 December Saturday 09.15 – 11.45

12.15 – 14.45

Week 3

Week 4

LECTURES SCHEDULE 2018-2019 First Semester (3+2)

Week 1

Week 5

Week 6

Week 2


